Konz. Tnerer Stralle 61

Wohnung Nr. A 11, Erdgeschoss links
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Berechnung der Wohnfliche 122006, Nr. All, EG links

Diele
(Garderobe
WC

Bad
Kiiche
Kinder

3,51 x 2,26
1,05 x 1,385

0,885 x 1,385

1,76 x 2,26

3,76 x 2,385 — 0,375 x 1,50
351x2,76 +075% 1,07

Wohnen + Essen 3,51 x 6,455

Eltern
Loggia
Loggia

Abstellraum

3,51 x 3,83
3,51 x 1,495 x 0,3
2,76 x 1,495 x 0,3
0,38 x 0,93

abziielich 3% Putz

793 m?
1,57 m?
123 o
398 m®
841 m?

1049 m?

22,66 m>

13 44 m?
2,62 m®
2,07 m?
035 m?

74,75 m>
224 m?

72.51 m?



